
 
 

 
IMPORTANT DATES — 2019-20 Academic Calendar 

 
 
Friday, August 23     Faculty Retreat 
 
Monday, August 26    Opening Faculty Meeting 
 
Tuesday, August 27    Orientation for Freshmen 
 
Wednesday, August 28    Orientation for Sophomores, Juniors and Seniors 
 
Thursday, August 29     First Full Day of Classes 
 
Thursday, September 12   Back to School Night 
 
Thursday October 3    Honors Award Ceremony 
 
Sunday, October 6    Open House 
 
Thursday, November 14    Parent Conferences 
 
Wed-Fri, November 27-29   Thanksgiving Break 
 
Mon-Thurs, December 16-19   Midterm Exams 
 
Mon-Fri, Dec. 23, 2019 – Jan. 3, 2020   Christmas Break 
 
Mon-Fri, February 17-21   February Break 
 
Fri-Fri, April 10-17    Easter Break 
 
Sunday, May 31     Graduation 
 
Wednesday, June 10     Last Day of Final Exams 
 


